Dessert

Zask |
{ Plantain

Alcoholic Drinks

iy Vodka

@

Appetizers*

w Prawn Cocktail
X

Vegetarian

Q Vegan
Side dishes*

‘Q Potato Fries

$5.0

$7.3

$2.7



Pizza - medium a 30cm

ra
'

@ M exican

.
hY

Shrimps

’ Prawn Curry

Spirits

o e i

@ Captain Morgan
o e

@ Havana Club
o e i
@ Bacardi

Side Dishes

$2.7

$17.3

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0



g Sweet Potato Fries

Pizza - Small a 22cm

1 Malibu

Hauptgerichte - Chicken

r

£END
@ Fried Chicken

Uncategorized

@ Roti Flat Bread
k! ra

@ Wray & Nephew
k! ra

@ Angostura
k! ra

@ JB Rum

$5.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0



Paradise Rum & Raisin Waffle

Apple Crumble

Paradise Sticky Ginger Cake

Paradise Rum Cake

Hard Food

Royal Oak

M acaroni Cheese Pie

Par adise Golden Festivals

Paradise Golden Dumplings

Rice & Peas

Steamed Vegetables

Bagel, Any Side and Any Soft Drink

$5.3

$6.0

$6.0

$3.3

$2.3

$2.0

$3.3

$2.0

$8.0



Appleton

Paradise Chicken Wings

Brugal

Mount Gay (Dark)

Mount Gay (White)

Cockspur

Fruit Juice (Pineapple)

Fruit Juice (Mango)

Fizzy (Coke)

Fizzy (KA Fruit Punch)

Fizzy (Black Grape)

Stella Artois Bottle

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$2.0

$4.0



Red Stripe (Bottle)

Red Stripe (Glass)

Guinness Export (Bottle)

Guinness Export (Glass)

Par adise L unch Box Oxtail

Paradise Golden Fried Chicken

Par adise M eat Roti

Carnival Jerk Chicken

Oven Baked Fish of the Day

Callaloo & Salt Fish

Salt Fish & Ackee

Brown Stew Chicken

$4.3

$5.0

$4.0

$5.3

$14.6

$16.6

$16.0

$17.6

$13.3

$14.6

$14.6



Peppered Steak

Oxtail with Butter Beans

Curry Goat

Par adise Fish Roti

Callaloo Vegetarian Special

Paradise Vegetable Curry

Paradise Vegetable Roti

Paradise L unch Box Goat

Paradise Lunch Box Curry Chicken

Paradise L unch Box Brown Stew Chicken

Paradise L unch Box Jerk Chicken

paradise L unch Boxcallaloo special

$18.6

$17.3

$16.6

$17.3

$13.3

$14.6

$14.0

$6.6



Paradise L unch BoxCallaloo Paradise

Paradise Lunch Box Fried Chicken

Paradise L unch Box Baked Fish

Pulled Jerk Chicken

Ackee & Saltfish

Callaloo Paradise

Boneless Curry Goat

Ackee & Salt Fish

Callaloo Special

Salt Fish and Cabbage

Soup of the Day (Homemade Caribbean Soup)

$6.6

$18.6

$7.3



